Agenda

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40 - 2:55

2:55-3:00

CIPAC Electricity Joint Sector Committee Meeting
May 4, 2006
1:00 —3:00 pm

SAIC
901 D Street, SW, Suite 201
(L’Enfant Metro)
Washington, DC 20024

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Stuart Brindley, SCC Chairman
Kevin Kolevar, Acting GCC Chairman

CIPAC Briefing and Establishment of Working Groups
Nancy Wong, Director, Infrastructure Programs Office
Carlos Kizzee, DHS, Office of General Counsel Office

NIPP Status and Review
Tommy Brown, Deputy Director, NIPP Program Management Office
(invited)

SSP Status and Review
Energy SSP — Ken Friedman, DOE

Update on SCADA R7D Roadmap Program
Hank Kenchington, DOE

Credentialing for Electricity Emergency Response Personnel
Barry Lawson, NRECA

DHS Pandemic Planning Guide Briefing
Jim Caverly, DHS
(invited)

HSIN Status update
Stan Johnson, NERC



